The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOBER IN CYBER 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $4,684.73
2025-09-02 PAYPAL TRANSFER txn_d7Har2o $392.16  $5,076.89
2025-09-06 NANDOS txn a8HBMP6 -$29.47 $5,047.42
2025-09-06 Wix.com txn 4dH5X7b -$23.12 $5,024.30
2025-09-07 CMT CHICAGO IL txn wNHJARI -$63.40 $4,960.90
2025-09-07 5GUYS 4020 QSR txn evHRoNe -$17.97 $4,942.93
2025-09-07 THE FAIRMONT HTL CHI F txn_brHZ7Ew -$13.18 $4,929.75
2025-09-08 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7 txn 2zHvvLy -$27.45 $4,902.30
2025-09-08 CURB MOBILITY txn PVH55mK -$58.20 $4,844.10
2025-09-11 BTC 2025 Airfare txn wNH]xzg -$386.96  $4,457.14
2025-09-22  Donation from Content Workshop txn 66HOvb4 $100.00 $4,557.14
2025-09-24 AIRBNB * HMCBE4P422 txn kKWHPGP4 -$250.81  $4,306.33
2025-09-27  SP STICKY BRAND txn rYHQMVa -$535.82  $3,770.51
2025-09-28 Moo Print txn ZeHZwQ7 -$66.13 $3,704.38
2025-09-29  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28 txn EyHPB57 -$7.00 $3,697.38

WITHDRAWN: $1,479.51. DEPOSITED: $492.16. $3,697.38

Sober in Cyber is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Sober in Cyber's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



